
Indian Holiday Calendar - 2024

All Employees of AMBC Technologies Pvt Ltd are eligible for 

Indian Holidays as per the below Calendar.  

Public Holidays Date & Day Madurai Hyderabad

New Year’s Day  01-01-2024 - Monday 1 1

Pongal/Makar Sankranti 15-01-2024 - Monday 1 1

Republic Day  26-01-2024 - Friday 1 1

Telugu New year 09-04-2024 - Tuesday 0 1

Ramzan  10-04-2024 - Wednesday 1 1

Tamil New year 14-04-2024 - Sunday 1 0

Labor Day  01-05-2024 - Wednesday 1 1

Independence Day  15-08-2024 - Thursday 1 1

Vinayak Vratha/Ganesh 

Chathurthi
07-09-2024 - Saturday 1 1

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi  02-10-2024 - Wednesday 1 1

Ayudha Pooja 12-10-2024 - Saturday 1 1

Dussehra/Vijaya Dashami 13-10-2024 - Sunday 1 1

Diwali  31-10-2024 - Thursday 1 1

Diwali  01-11-2024 - Friday 1 1

Christmas  25-12-2024 - Wednesday 1 1

Total 14 14

Optional Holidays

Public Holidays Date & Day Madurai Hyderabad

Good Friday 29-03-2024 – Friday 1 1

Bakrid 17-06-2024 – Monday 1 1
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